Description:
DUAL IONIZATION
Dual Ionization sensing chamber.
Generally more effective at detecting
small particles produced by flaming
fires. Sources may include paper or
kitchen grease.
LATCHING ALARM
INDICATOR
Remembers which unit initiated an alarm.
SINGLE BUTTON
TEST/SILENCE
Silences and tests alarm with a single
button.
TWO LOCKING
FEATURES
Pins are provided to lock battery drawer
and/or alarm to base. Perfect for
apartment, dormitory or hotel
applications.
Available in the following versions:
9120  AC Alarm with silence
9120B  AC Alarm with silence and battery backup
9120AB  Same as 9120B but with alkaline battery
9120LB  Same as 9120B but with lithium battery
9120B-48P  48 pack of Boxed 9120B
9120B-48B  48 pack of Bulk 9120B
9120B-GFD  18 count Gravity Feed Display
91206CP  Contractor Bulk 6-pack of 9120 Alarm
9120B6CP  Contractor Bulk 6-pack of 9120B Alarm
Listed to
Standard
UL 217

  alignment.
 11.  The unit shall have a plug in connector and be capable of interconnection of up to
  18 alarms, 12 of which can be smoke alarms.
 12.  The unit shall at a minimum meet the requirements of UL217, CSFM,
  NFPA 72, NFPA 101, ICC
SHIPP ING SPECS:
TECHNICAL  SPECS
Individual Carton Dimensions  5.69"L x 2.25"W x 5.59"H
   Weight  0.53 lbs. (9120); .61 lbs. (9120B)
   Cube  0.041 ft3
   UPC  9120: 0 29054 51300 7
 9120B: 0 29054 51301 4
 9120AB: 0 29054 51302 1
 9120LB: 0 29054 51303 8
Master Carton Dimensions  14.43"L x 6.19"W x 12.63"H
Master Pack 12 (9120, 9120B, 9120AB, 9120LB)
 18 (9120B-GFD)
 48 (9120B-48P, 9120B-48B)
   Weight  7.0 lbs. (9120)
 7.9 lbs. (9120B)
 12.8 lbs: (9120B-GFD)
 25.0 lbs (9120B-48P, 9120B-48B)
   Cube:  0.653 ft3 (9120, 9120B, 9120AB, 9120LB)
 1.20 ft3 (9120B-GFD)
 2.36 ft3 (9120B-48P, 9120B-48B)
   I2of5:  9120: 100 29054 51300 4
 9120B: 100 29054 51301 1
 9120AB: 100 29054 51302 8